The Leading Manufacturer
of Non-Marring,
Non-Sparking Hammers,
Proudly Made in the USA,
Since 1956.
Pound for Pound, The World's Greatest Hammers
abchammers.com
All of our hammers feature:
NON-SPARKING HEAD
For safe use near combustible
materials.
NON-MARRING HEAD
Helps absorb impact and helps
reduce work damage where
surface protection is critical.
DOUBLE FACED HEAD
Cast barrel shaped head offers
maximum striking surface while
enhancing balance.
WOOD HANDLES
Our Tennessee grade-A Hickory
handles are specially tapered,
fire finished, with a tough
urethane coating applied,
providing better durability and
UV protection. They have a
textured handle providing a non-
slip grip while striking.
FIBERGLASS HANDLES
Our fiberglass handles are high
visibility yellow in color and are
ergonomically designed to help
prevent injury from repeated
use. Cushion grips provide a
non-slip grip and maximum
comfort while striking. Shoulder
protector design prevents
breaking during overstrikes.
BRASS WEDGES
The ABC brass wedge
permanently secures the head
to the handle and eliminates
the spark danger associated
with steel wedges used in
other hammers.
Proudly Made
In The USA
Making your workplace
safer is as easy as ABC…
using non-sparking ABC
Hammers in any high risk
area where a spark can
create a disaster.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
6.
5.
4.
3.
2.
1.
The Leading Manufacturer of
Non-Marring,
Non-Sparking Hammers,
Proudly Made in the USA, Since 1956.
Brass Striking Hammers
ITEM #: WEIGHT [LBS/KG] HANDLE HANDLE LENGTH
ABC1BW 1.0 lbs/0.45 kg Wood 10"/255mm
ABC1.5BW 1.5 lbs/0.70 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC2BW 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC3BW 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC4BW 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Wood 15"/380mm
ABC5BW 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Wood 15"/380mm
ABC1BFB 1.0 lbs/0.45 kg Fiberglass 10.5"/270mm
ABC1.5BFB 1.5 lbs/0.70 kg Fiberglass 10.5"/270mm
ABC2BFB 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC3BFB 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC3BF 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC4BFB 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC4BF 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC5BFB 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC5BF 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC6BFB 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
Brass Sledge Hammers
ITEM #: WEIGHT [LBS/KG] HANDLE HANDLE LENGTH
ABC6BW 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC6BWS 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC8BW 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC8BWS 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC10BW 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 32"/812mm
ABC10BWS 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC12BW 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Wood 32"/812mm
ABC14BW 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Wood 32"/812mm
ABC20BW 20.0 lbs/9.00 kg Wood 32"/812mm
ABC6BF 6.0 lbs/2.7 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC6BFBS 6.0 lbs/2.7 kg Fiberglass 21.5"/545mm
ABC8BF 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC8BFBS 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Fiberglass 21.5"/545mm
ABC10BF 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC10BFBS 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 21.5"/545mm
ABC12BF 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC14BF 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC20BF 20.0 lbs/9.00 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
Brass Drilling Hammers
ITEM #: WEIGHT [LBS/KG] HANDLE HANDLE LENGTH
ABC2BFS 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Fiberglass 8"/203mm
ABC3BFS 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 8"/203mm
ABC4BFS 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 8"/203mm
ABC5BFS 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 8"/203mm
Bronze/Copper Striking Hammers
ITEM #: WEIGHT [LBS/KG] HANDLE HANDLE LENGTH
ABC1BZW 1.0 lbs/0.45 kg Wood 10"/255mm
ABC1.5BZW 1.5 lbs/0.70 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC2BZW 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC3BZW 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC4BZW 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Wood 15"/380mm
ABC5BZW 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Wood 15"/380mm
ABC1BZFB 1.0 lbs/0.45 kg Fiberglass 10.5"/270mm
ABC1.5BZFB 1.5 lbs/0.70 kg Fiberglass 10.5"/270mm
ABC2BZFB 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC3BZFB 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC3BZF 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC4BZFB 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC4BZF 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC5BZFB 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC5BZF 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC6BZFB 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
Bronze/Copper Sledge Hammers
ITEM #: WEIGHT [LBS/KG] HANDLE HANDLE LENGTH
ABC6BZW 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Wood 32"/812mm
ABC6BZWS 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC8BZW 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 32"/812mm
ABC8BZWS 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC10BZW 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 32"/812mm
ABC10BZWS 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC12BZW 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Wood 32"/812mm
ABC14BZW 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Wood 32"/812mm
ABC20BZW 20.0 lbs/9.00 kg Wood 32"/812mm
ABC6BZF 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC6BZFBS 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 21.5"/840mm
ABC8BZF 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC8BZFBS 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Fiberglass 21.5"/545mm
ABC10BZF 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC10BZFBS 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 21.5"/545mm
ABC12BZF 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC14BZF 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC20BZF 20.0 lbs/9.00 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
Bronze/Copper Cut-Off Hammers
ITEM #:  WEIGHT [LBS/KG] HANDLE HANDLE LENGTH
ABCWBZW 2.5 lbs/1.10 kg Wood 12"/305mm
Bronze/Copper Drilling Hammers
ITEM #: WEIGHT [LBS/KG] HANDLE HANDLE LENGTH
ABC2BZFS 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Fiberglass 8"/203mm
ABC3BZFS 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 8"/203mm
ABC4BZFS 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 8"/203mm
ABC5BZFS 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 8"/203mm